
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

CAPITAINE TASMAN 170N ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 3 October 2017 0700hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 4 October 2017 1030hrs

ARRIVED MELBOURNE Fri, 6 October 2017 0640hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sat, 7 October 2017 0300hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 10 October 2017 0730hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 11 October 2017 1124hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Sat, 14 October 2017 0100hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 14 October 2017 2330hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Sun, 15 October 2017 1812hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Mon, 16 October 2017 0700hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Tue, 17 October 2017 2212hrs At anchor

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 19 October 2017 1200hrs

ETA SUVA Thu, 19 October 2017 2359hrs

ETD SUVA Thu, 19 October 2017

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA NUKU'ALOFA

ETD NUKU'ALOFA

171N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

FORUM PACIFIC 170N ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 17 October 2017 1812hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 18 October 2017 2100hrs

ETA MELBOURNE Fri, 20 October 2017 0700hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Sat, 21 October 2017

ETA BRISBANE

ETD BRISBANE

ETA NOUMEA

ETD NOUMEA

ETA PORT VILA

ETD PORT VILA

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

ETA NUKU'ALOFA

ETD NUKU'ALOFA

171N ETA SYDNEY

ETD SYDNEY

CAPITAINE QUIROS 067N ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 17 October 2017 1624hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 18 October 2017 1900hrs

ETA HONIARA Tue, 24 October 2017 0300hrs

ETD HONIARA Tue, 24 October 2017

ETA NAURU Fri, 27 October 2017

ETD NAURU Mon, 6 November 2017

ETA NORFOLK ISLAND OMIT

ETD NORFOLK ISLAND OMIT

068N ETA BRISBANE Sun, 12 November 2017

ETD BRISBANE Mon, 13 November 2017

KIRIBATI CHIEF 1736N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 17 October 2017 1505hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Fri, 20 October 2017 1500hrs

ETA SYDNEY Sat, 21 October 2017

ETD SYDNEY Sun, 22 October 2017

ETA BRISBANE Wed, 25 October 2017

ETD BRISBANE Thu, 26 October 2017

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 096N ETA TAURANGA Thu, 19 October 2017 1500hrs

ETD TAURANGA Fri, 20 October 2017

ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

097N ETA TAURANGA

ETD TAURANGA

CAPITAINE COOK 077N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 13 October 2017 0330hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 13 October 2017 2136hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 14 October 2017 2054hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 16 October 2017 1830hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 20 October 2017 0600hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 21 October 2017

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 22 October 2017

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 23 October 2017

078N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 27 October 2017

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 28 October 2017

SOUTHERN LILY 415N ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 21 October 2017 0600hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Sun, 22 October 2017 2359hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA

ETD NUKU'ALOFA

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

416N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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